State Concert MPA 2017
Hosted By: Vero Beach High School

Fighting Indians Band Boosters

Concessions Menu

PRE-ORDERED Combo Meals

Chick-Fil-A Chicken Sandwich, Chips & Drink
Two Slices Pizza, Chips & Drink
One Slice Pizza, Chips & Drink

Combo Meals @ Concession Stand

Chick-Fil-A Chicken Sandwich, Chips & Drink
Two Slices Pizza, Chips & Drink
One Slice Pizza, Chips & Drink

Ala Carte Iltems

Chick-Fil-A Chicken Sandwich

Pizza by the Slice
(Cheese or Pepperoni)

Beverages
Bottled Water

Soda (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper)
Gatorade

Snacks & Sweets

Candy (M&Ms, Skittles, Sour Patch Kids)
Crackers or Nutri Grain bars

Chips

Baked Goods

$5.00
$5.00
$3.00

$6.00
$6.00
$4.00

$5.00

$2.00

$1.00
$1.00
$2.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00




State Concert MPA 2017
Hosted By: Vero Beach High School

Fighting Indians Band Boosters

Meal Pre-Order Form

School / Band:

Contact Person (with phone and/or email address ):

Date and Time of Meal :

Meals # of each Total Cost

Chick-Fil-A Sandwich, chips and drink @S55.00 =

Two Slices Pizza, chips and drink - cheese @5$5.00 =
pepperoni @55.00=

One Slice Pizza, chips and drink - cheese @53.00 =
pepperoni @S$3.00= ___

Ala Carte

Chick-Fil-A Sandwich @S55.00 =

Pizza by the Slice cheese @52.00 =

Pepperoni @52.00=
TOTAL: S

Please call or email Jenny Roberts, VBHS Travel/Food Coordinator, with
your order or any questions. Contact Phone 336-269-2784 or email
jrob72700@gmail.com. Pre-orders are due Tuesday, April 25, 2017.

Thank you !


mailto:jrob72700@gmail.com

