State Concert MPA 2017

Hosted By: Vero Beach High School

Fighting Indians Band Boosters

Concessions Menu

PRE-ORDERED Combo Meals	
Chick-Fil-A Chicken Sandwich, Chips & Drink	\$5.00
Two Slices Pizza, Chips & Drink	\$5.00
One Slice Pizza, Chips & Drink	\$3.00
Combo Meals @ Concession Stand	
Chick-Fil-A Chicken Sandwich, Chips & Drink	\$6.00
Two Slices Pizza, Chips & Drink	\$6.00
One Slice Pizza, Chips & Drink	\$4.00
Ala Carte Items	
Chick-Fil-A Chicken Sandwich	\$5.00
Pizza by the Slice (Cheese or Pepperoni)	\$2.00
<u>Beverages</u>	
Bottled Water	\$1.00
Soda (Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Dr. Pepper)	\$1.00
Gatorade	\$2.00
Snacks & Sweets	
Candy (M&Ms, Skittles, Sour Patch Kids)	\$1.00
Crackers or Nutri Grain bars	\$1.00
Chips	\$1.00
Baked Goods	\$1.00

State Concert MPA 2017

Hosted By: Vero Beach High School

Fighting Indians Band Boosters

Meal Pre-Order Form

School / Band:				
Contact Person (with phone and/or email address):				
Date and Time of Meal :				
Meals		# of each	Total Cost	
Chick-Fil-A Sandwich, chips and d	lrink	@\$5.0	00 =	
Two Slices Pizza, chips and drink	- cheese pepperoni	@\$5.0 @\$5.0		
One Slice Pizza, chips and drink	- cheese pepperoni			
Ala Carte Chick-Fil-A Sandwich		@\$5.0	00 =	
Pizza by the Slice	cheese Pepperoni	@\$2.0 @\$2.0	00 =	
		TOTAL:	S	

Please call or email Jenny Roberts, VBHS Travel/Food Coordinator, with your order or any questions. Contact Phone 336-269-2784 or email jrob72700@gmail.com. Pre-orders are due Tuesday, April 25, 2017.